ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
Features

 mA transmitters
 Specifications
 Ordering Guide
ATC990-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X (Includes Retransmission )
Relay/Alarms
0 = No Relays
2 = Dual Relays Independent Common
3 = 3 Single Relays
4 = 3 Relays (1 Single, 1 Dual – shared common)
2nd Strain Gauge Input/Setpoint w/2nd Retransmission
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
Communications
0 = No Comms
1 = RS-485 ModBus
2 = Ethernet Modbus TCP
24 V Transmit Power Supply
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed – Use with relay options 0, 2 or 4 only
2nd Strain Gauge Retransmission Only
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
Input Voltage
0 = 100 to 240Vac
1 = 24Vac/DC
Data Logger, Real Time Clock and USB
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
USB w/USB Memory Stick
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
Digital Inputs
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068